DPI 800/802
Druck pressure indicator/loop calibrator
Features
• Ranges from 25 mbar to 700 bar (10 in H2O to 10,000 psi)
• Single or dual range configuration
• mA measure, switch test and 24V loop power
• Large backlit display, menu driven interface
• HART® loop resistor

Xon/Xoff.
Data output: comma separated ASCII.
Ordering information
Each unit is supplied with batteries, calibration certificate and
user guide. The DPI 802 series include a set of electrical test leads.
1. Model Type:
DPI800S	 Standard Accuracy Single Range
DPI800D	 Standard Accuracy Dual Range
DPI802S	 Standard Accuracy Single Range
DPI802D	 Standard Accuracy Dual Range
DPI800PS	 Premium Accuracy Single Range
DPI800PD	Premium Accuracy Dual Range
DPI802PS	 Premium Accuracy Single Range
DPI802PD	Premium Accuracy Dual Range
2. �Pressure range(s) G, A or G/D and calibration unit
(Refer to Page 3 - pressure range table)
3. Calibration unit
• Bar